DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
November, 2023 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP81074/D
Single Channel 10A High
Speed Low-Side MOSFET

See detailed ordering, marking and shipping information on
page 2 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
XX = Specific Device Code
M = Date Code
� = Pb−Free Device
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
NCP81074A, NCP81074B
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Temperature
Range (�C) Marking Input Type Package Type Shipping†
NCP81074AMNTBG −40 to +140 CL Fixed Digital Threshold DFN8 2x2
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP81074BMNTBG −40 to +140 CM VDD Based Threshold DFN8 2x2
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP81074ADR2G −40 to +140 NCP81074A Fixed Digital Threshold SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP81074BDR2G −40 to +140 NCP81074B VDD Based Threshold SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
BLOCK DIAGRAM
Figure 1. NCP81074 Block Diagram
NCP81074A, NCP81074B
3